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Ashley Asaro Joe Morello Michelle Amaral
Skyline College Skyline College Skyline College
Building 1-1103 (650) 738-4293 (650)738-4304
asaroa@smecd.edu Building 4 - 4324 Building 8- 8317A

morelloj@smecd.edu amaralm@smeed.edu

Becky Threewit Lori Fisher
Skyline College sSkyline College

Lauren Ford

‘ Skyline College

(650)738-7124
o 7 Building 1-1311
fordla@smced.edu

 s—

(650) 738-7053 (650)738-4145
Building 4 - 4325 Building 8- 8119A2

threewitr@smced.edu fisheri@smced.edu

Building 1 - 1250 Building 4 - 254 Building 8 - 8208
harrisi@smeed.edu yeoc@smecd.edu lamn@smced.edu

Chelssee DeBarra Michael Kane
Skyline College Skyline College

Chad Thompson
Skyline College

(650) 7387164 (650) 738-4362
Building 5 - 52118 Building 8 - 8305A
kanem@smced.edu

(650) 7387038
Building 1-1221
thompsonc@smeed.edu

Josh Harris Clair Yeo- Sugaiski Nancy Lam
Skyline College Skyline College Skyline College
(650)738-4154 (650) 738-7021 (650)738-4438/738-7188

Dino Nomicos Kevin Chak Rachel Cunningham
Skyline College Skyline College Skyline College
(650)738-4197 (650) 738-4449 (650)738-7962

Building 3- 3130 Building 6 -6101A Building 12 - 140C

chak@smeed.edu

nomicos@smecd.edu cunninghamrachel@smeed.edu

Alvin Gubatina
Skyline College

Christine Herndon
Skyline College

Paul Cassidy
Skyline College

(650) 738-4334
Building 6 - 6212A
gubatinaa@smeed.edu

(650)738-7071
Building 14-015
herndonc@sm

(650)738-7174
Building 4 - 4334
cassidyp@smeed.edu

Zaid Ghori
Skyline College

Jing Folsom
Skyline College

Cherie Colin
Skyline College

(650) 738-4365
Building 7A - 130A
folsomj@smccd.edu

(650) 738-7099
Building 19-410C
ghoriz@smeed.edu

(650) 738-4346
Building 4 - 43298
napierc@smeed.edu

Qimmah Tamu
Skyline College

Ari Soler
Skyline College

Wendy Lee
Skyline College

(650)738-7956
Building 7 - 7245
tamug@smecd.edu

(650) 738-4350
Building 19- 106
solerariackna@smecd.edu

(650) 738-7996
Building 4 - 325
leewendy@smced.edu

Krista Allen
Skyline College

Niruba Srinivasan
Skyline College

Cat Nguyen
Skyline College

(650) 738-47131 (650) 738-4476
Building 4 - 4224 Building 8 - 8102A
nguyenc@smecd.edu allenk@smccd.edu

(650) 738-7986.
Building 19- 125
srinivasann@smccd.edu

Luis Escobar Shruti Ranade Emily Risk
Skyline College Skyline College Skyiine College
(650) 738-4333 3 (650) 738-4234 (650)738-7121
Building 4 - 4316 Building 7- 130 Building 19-110
escobarluis@smecd.edu ranades@smecd.edu riske@emccd.edu

Annie Trinh Goldie Lee
Skyline College Skyline College.
(650) 738-4431 (650) 738-4128
Building 19-123 Building 19-119

frinha@smeed.edu leeg@smccd.edu




